BEIJER ALMA AB SER. B

BEIJER ALMA AB SER. B
ISIN: SE0011090547

Overview

2024/04/19 15:59:23

Price
195.00 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -211%(-4.20)

SE0011090547
BEIA B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Industry

Stock

917 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

195.00 SEK (5)
195.40 SEK (112)
198.60 SEK
198.60 SEK
192.60 SEK
199.20 SEK
193.984166 SEK
13,313
2,582,511.20
192

2

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 7121119
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0011090547&ID_NOTATION=66067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f39b3f375a6b02ed8381f446347258c8c1d0e0a9fa1c5d64803fb1f41c90ae11&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6a7e70cb908514354&time=1713622533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5d9585f5e67f6c3296bd7bdbe9225ba6af1d95f8c45dc1a430b5eebd284e7e2&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b5b21f4cd47252f08&time=1713622533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a98bf637c99c72378169889aac84ff8ba76de29211faa3e79dde30e9ebdcc98d&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2ee8af3eb00cd8cbf&time=1713622533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7902faf961ce0f6574df28baa5e1d1936be60000e72f0398fb9c20d45b4f282a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c83f772700e7e9381&time=1713622533&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad145b8e50f5fbcbc15a2b410208bbcd2503f6b2c1a256209c8012512a6ee7b5&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a90bad20997f276cd&time=1713622533&tool=RSC

BEIJER ALMA AB SER. B

Details

2024/04/19 15:59:23

Price
195.00 SEK

Difference © -211%(-4.20)

General attributes

ISIN SE0011090547
Symbol BEIA B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 917 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 195.00 SEK (5)
Ask (Ask size) 195.40 SEK (112)
Open 198.60 SEK
High 198.60 SEK
Low 192.60 SEK
Close (prev. day) 199.20 SEK
VWAP 193.984166 SEK
Volume (pcs) 18,213
Trading volume 2,582,511.20
Number of trades 192
Last size 2
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.33% -5.59% +13.31%
Perf (abs.) +17.00 -11.80 +23.40
Beta 1.05 1.15 1.23

Volatility 30.86 29.52 35.37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq Stockholm

2024/04/ 15:59 195.00 SEK

Trading volume

(mio.)
2.58

19
London Stock 2023/08/ 17:47 171.8172 SEK 8.66
Exchange 31
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:38 16.68 EUR

19

Duesseldorf
19

2024/04/ 12:31 16.40 EUR

0.00

0.00

194.20 SEK (27,609
189.25 SEK (49,857
185.26 SEK (38,287
194.83 SEK (40,014
210.50 SEK (2024/04/04
171.40 SEK (2024/02/13
251.00 SEK (2023/05/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
159.00 SEK (2023/08/25)

Number of
trades

192
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219220585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219220585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=368991632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451386056

BEIJER ALMA AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

BEIJUER=ALMA

Contact Details
BEIJER ALMA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

3/3


mailto:-

	BEIJER ALMA AB SER. B
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



